
SUMMER	
  SCHOOL	
  2015

BUS	
  #29 BUS	
  #31
Clarkdale,	
  Co3onwood,	
  Cornville V.V.	
  #'S	
  1-­‐6,	
  Bridgeport,	
  Camp	
  Verde
AM AM
5:50am Amante/Cornville 5:59am LaFonda
6:02am Oak	
  Creek	
  School 6:11am Mesa/Copper	
  Dr.
6:17am Mingus/17th	
  St. 6:18am Union/Western
6:20am Greenlee/15th	
  St. 6:22am Del	
  Rio/Eagleview
6:23am Mingus/12th	
  St. 6:23am Pond
6:24am Mingus/Clemenceau 6:26am Country	
  Store	
  on	
  Western
6:29am Blackhills/Old	
  Jerome	
  Hwy 6:33am Church	
  @	
  Bridgeport
6:31am Deborah/Lisa 6:40am Arrowhead/Camino	
  Real
6:33am Mingus	
  Shadows/Sunrise 6:46am Fir/4th	
  St.
6:36am Centerville/Mineers	
  Gulch PM
6:39am Cat	
  Stop 12:39pm Church	
  @	
  Bridgeport
6:42am Main	
  St.	
  Pima 12:45pm Fir/4th	
  St.
PM 12:52pm Arrowhead/Camino	
  Real
12:44pm Main	
  St.	
  Pima 12:59pm Del	
  Rio/Eagleview
12:47pm Cat	
  stop 1:02pm Union/Western
12:50pm Centerville/Mineers	
  Gulch 1:03pm Mesa/Copper	
  Dr.
12:53pm Mingus	
  Shadows/Sunrise 1:07pm Country	
  Store	
  on	
  Western
12:55pm Deborah/Lisa 1:14pm Pond
12:59pm Blackhills/Old	
  Jerome	
  HwyOld	
  Jermoe	
  Hwy 1:26pm LaFonda
1:01pm Mingus/Clemenceau
1:04pm Mingus/12th	
  St.
1:06pm Greenlee/15th	
  St.
1:21pm Mingus/17th	
  St.
1:26pm Amante/Cornville
1:41pm Oak	
  Creek	
  School


